
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors
1 ATLAS boards 135 days Fri 9/4/99 Fri 15/10/99

2 Collaboration board 0 days Fri 11/6/99 Fri 11/6/99

3 Collaboration board 0 days Thu 16/9/99 Thu 16/9/99

4 Executive board 0 days Fri 9/4/99 Fri 9/4/99

5 Executive board 0 days Wed 2/6/99 Wed 2/6/99

6 Executive board 0 days Fri 16/7/99 Fri 16/7/99

7 Executive board 0 days Wed 8/9/99 Wed 8/9/99

8 Executive board 0 days Fri 15/10/99 Fri 15/10/99

9 Overall ATLAS 171 days Thu 11/3/99 Thu 4/11/99

10 Nominate/search coordinators 18 days Mon 15/3/99 Wed 7/4/99

11 CB (e-mail) endorse co-ordinators 25 days Thu 8/4/99 Wed 12/5/99 10

12 Appoint PL for core s/w 0 days Fri 23/7/99 Fri 23/7/99 24SS

13 Appoint QC group 0 days Fri 9/4/99 Fri 9/4/99 4

14 QC group work 150 days Fri 9/4/99 Thu 4/11/99 13

15 First QC recommendations at place 0 days Thu 17/6/99 Thu 17/6/99 14SS+50 days

16 Overall rec/sim/dBase coordinators appointed0 days Tue 18/5/99 Tue 18/5/99 31

17 ATLAS overall rec/sim/dBase groups active100 days Tue 8/6/99 Mon 25/10/99 16,32

18 Set up national board 50 days Fri 11/6/99 Thu 19/8/99 2

19 Set up regional working group 25 days Fri 20/8/99 Thu 23/9/99 18

20 Taskforce on architecture, initial members 146 days Fri 9/4/99 Sun 31/10/99 4

21 Some system coordinators/task leaders join taskforce0 days Mon 7/6/99 Mon 7/6/99 32

22 Architecture defined version 1 0 days Thu 22/7/99 Thu 22/7/99 20SS+75 days

23 s/w WP template ready 0 days Thu 22/7/99 Thu 22/7/99 15,20SS+75 days

24 Partition core computing in WP 75 days Fri 23/7/99 Thu 4/11/99 22,23

25 Negotiate committments on core s/w 50 days Fri 27/8/99 Thu 4/11/99 18,24SS+25 days

26 Get national training contacts 25 days Thu 11/3/99 Wed 14/4/99

27 Set up training information system and prompting50 days Thu 11/3/99 Wed 19/5/99

28 Set up C++/OO consultancy group 25 days Thu 15/4/99 Wed 19/5/99 26

29 Computing steering group in place 0 days Mon 7/6/99 Mon 7/6/99 11,16,32

30 System activities 172 days Wed 10/3/99 Thu 4/11/99

31 Appoint overall/rec/sim/dBase coordinators 50 days Wed 10/3/99 Tue 18/5/99

32 Sceduled coordinator training 5 days Tue 1/6/99 Mon 7/6/99

33 Partition system computing in WP 75 days Fri 23/7/99 Thu 4/11/99 22,23

34 Negotiate in systems on committments 50 days Fri 27/8/99 Thu 4/11/99 33SS+25 days
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